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LEGISLATIVE ACTION
Senate . House
Comm: UNFAV
04/18/2019

The Committee on Rules (Farmer) recommended the following:

Senate Amendment to Amendment (338298) (with title

amendment)

Delete line 147
and insert:

VI of chapter 626. However, an assignor may negotiate on behalf

of the assignee with an insurer as to the scope of work or the

price.

And the title is amended as follows:

Page 1 of 2
4/17/2019 11:49:15 AM 595-04495-19




12
13
14
15

Florida Senate - 2019 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for CS for SB 122

| ANRATAOY o=

Delete line 353
and insert:
authorization under part VI of chapter 626; providing

an exception; providing
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